ITEM | PART # DESCRIPTION QTY | UNIT WT
1 RT4022.01 1/4" BENT CENTER CHANNEL STAND OFF PLATE 2 7.79
2 AM1029-U.01 UNIVERSALTOWER LEG "L" BENT MOUNT PLATE 2 4.82
3 MCMXX.01 UNIVERSAL BENT MOUNT PLATE 4 4.56
4 27-4403-005 GALV. 5/8" x 2" GR.5 BOLT 4 27
5 27-4402-005 GALV. 5/8" x 1-3/4" GR.5 BOLT 4 25
6 27-5370-005 GALV. 5/8" FLAT WASHER 4 07
7 27-5380-005 GALV. 5/8" LOCK WASHER 8 03
8 27-5391-005 GALV. 5/8" HEX NUT 8 .08
9 27-6130-005 GALV. 1/2" x 4-5/8" x 6" U-BOLT ASSEMBLY 4 1.06
10"
A A O
TOP VIEW
QTY:
CHK:
THIS DESIGN AND INFORMATION « ))) MATERIAL: DRAWN BY: TITLE: WALL MOUNT EOR 4-1/2" O.D PIPE
CONTAINED ON THIS PRINT IS THE - .
STANDARD TOLERANCES: | “eropcrry oF newave Tower 22 SLERT KX W/ 9-1/2" TO 12" STAND OFF (SOLID WALL
(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED) COMPONENTS LLC. ANY HOLES: CHECKED BY: - ( )
AS SHowy
Rﬁg:_’\éél's i‘?f’ga IS PROHIBITED WITHOUT Tower CoMPONENTS. 503-792-3739 [FINISH: DATE: PART WT (BARE): | DRAWING NO. SHEET:
- WRITTEN PERMISSION. 10910 PORTLAND RD. BROOKS, OR 97305 HDG 6/9/2014 50.9 LB RT4022-S| 1 OF 1




